
293

293

HOLES

TOURNAMENT COURSE

1
360
352
346
298
4

練習コース

Plus3

Back
Regular

Front
Ladies
PAR

2
404
388
368
348
4

3
511
496
479
385
5

4
183
165
150
136
3

5
400
387
372
358
4

6
204
186
161
115
3

7
403
376
350
295
4

8
525
515
492
464
5

9
379
361
341
319
4

OUT IN
3369
3226
3059
2718
36

10
326
306
290
268
4

11
428
410
383
301
4

12
183
154
136
110
3

13
388
361
347
333
4

14
493
482
475
467
5

15
411
400
383
338
4

16
213
177
151
125
3

17
582
523
490
451
5

18
374
350
327
291
4

3398
3163
2982
2617
36

TOTAL
6767
6389
6041
5335
72

HOLES

TRANING COURSE

2018_01.20.

+1
523

5

---

PAR

+2
100

3

+3
336

4

TOTAL
959

12

GOING OUT COMING IN

OB

CLUB HOUSE

IN OUT

OB

OB

OB

トイレ

OB

Plus3
OB ライン

至 那珂川町

宇都宮方面
氏家

ウォーターハザード

ラテラルウォーターハザード

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1011

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

DRIVING
RANGES

+1

+2
+3

練習コース：Plus3

TOURNAMENT COURSE LAYOUT
NASUOGAWA GOLF CLUB

OB

OB

トイレ

トイレ

トイレ

トイレ

トイレ

トイレ

N


